2/25/2016

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$504.94

$142.28

$647.22

Drawer Report

ills Coupons
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

OR

Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

($343.26) $0.00 4

($314.24) $0.00 15

($657.50) 57

Handle Net Handle

$848.20 $848.20

$456.52 $456.52
$1,304.72 $1,304.72

$0.00

$0.00

56

146



