## Drawer Report OR

2/25/2016

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					<b>QRace</b>					
401 HOUSTO	\$504.94	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$343.26)	\$0.00	42	\$848.20	\$848.20	\$0.00	90
403 CARSON	\$142.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$314.24)	\$0.00	15	\$456.52	\$456.52	\$0.00	56
Totals:	\$647.22			(\$657.50)		57	\$1,304.72	\$1,304.72		146